

Helipad Lot Replacement, CC-1645 Estimate

Item #	New Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	PCC Pavement, 8" Thick	6411.30	SF	\$11.33	\$ 72,640.03
3	Bituminous Pavement Removal	93.91	CY	\$113.30	\$ 10,640.00
4	Cold Milling AC Pavement, 2" Average Depth	701.36	SY	\$20.60	\$ 14,448.02
5	Asphalt Concrete Pavement	61	TN	\$144.20	\$ 8,820.71
6	Unclassified Excavation	1538.25	CY	\$87.55	\$ 134,673.79
7	Slurry Backfill - 2 Sack	559.42	CY	\$175.10	\$ 97,954.44
8	PVC Schedule 80 Conduit	699.39	LF	\$62.83	\$ 43,942.67
9	4" Reflectorized Paint Traffic Striping	6666.67	LF	\$1.50	\$ 10,000.01
10	Subgrade Mitigation	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
				Total	\$ 433,119.67
				10% Contingency	\$ 43,311.97
				CC-1645 Construction Cost Estimate	\$ 476,431.64